The Performance Clutch and Flywheel Specialists
Application Guide
The Performance
Clutch and Flywheel
Specialists
Stage 1 Organic
Primarily designed for high performance road-going vehicles.
The stage 1 clutch kit delivers substantial increases in

Clutch and Flywheel
Specialists
Part Number System
Clutch kits
Sequence Number
Series Code
0 = Standard Kit
4 = Kit inc CSC
5 = Kit inc Flywheel
6 = Kit inc Flywheel & CSC
Outside Diameter Code
Manufacturer Code
Clutch Kit
K NI 24 4 02 400 Series
500 Series
Kits Include
CSC (Concentric
Slave Cylinder)
Kits Include
Flywheel
Kits Include
Flywheel and CSC.
600 Series
Clutch Release systems
TYPE
MC = Master Cylinder
SC = Slave Cylinder
CSC = Concentric Slave
Cylinder
Manufacturer Code
Sequence Number
CSC FD 001Slave CylinderMaster Cylinder
Concentric Slave
Cylinder
flywheels - single and dual mass
Type
A = Aluminium
C = Chromoly
CL = Lightened Chromoly
DM = Dual Mass
S = Steel
Sequence Number
Manufacturer Code
Flywheel
F GM 001 DM
Steel
Dual MassLightened